Kidz Kamp
Information

Thanksgiving
Kidz Kamp

Monday, November 24
Nickelmania
131090-A : $30
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Tuesday, November 25
Interskate
131090-B : $30

Wednesday, November 26
Movies
131090-C : $30
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Winter
Kidz Kamp

Monday, December 22
Peter Piper Pizza
131090-D : $30

Tuesday, December 23
Going Bonkers
131090-E : $30

Friday, December 26 /. .
Movies
131090-F : $30

Monday, December 29
Legoland
131090-G : $35

Tuesday, December 30
Polar Bear Swim
131090-H : $30

Wednesday, December 31
Jump Street
131090-1 : $30

Friday, January 2
Dallas Zoo
131090J : $30

Spring Br_eak and Summer
Kidz Kamp

Parents and kids love this
program designed to make
school holidays more fun and
exciting. Campers goon a
different field trip each day. Each
camp is priced individually to
work around your holiday
vacation plans. Pick and choose
what works for you!

Camp meets each morning at
The Colony Recreation Center
beginning at 7am. Campers
need to be picked up at the
Recreation Center no later than
6pm each day.

Registration fees for each camp
vary depending on the activities
planned. There may be optional
extra costs for souvenirs, snacks,
or games. Lunch is not provided.

Ages: Girls and Boys ages 6 - 12

Multiple Camp Discount:
Register your child for 6 or more
days of camp and receive a $10
discount. Register for all 10 days
and receive a $20 discount.
Discounts not available online.

Schedule: The schedule is
tentative and subject to change.

Registration: Online, by phone
or in person.

For more information, call
PARD at (972)625-1106.

Kidz Kamp is also offered during Spring Break and Summer. Look
for the Spring Fun Times for additional information. Summer Kidz
Kamp registration will begin in early March. Kidz Kamp makes
school breaks lots of fun! Summer Kamp is for children ages 6 - 11.
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